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List of OEB office closures - 2022 
 

 

 

1. Monday, January 3, 2022 – New Year’s Day 
2. Monday, February 21, 2022 – Family Day 
3. Friday, April 15, 2022 – Good Friday 
4. Monday, May 23, 2022 – Victoria Day 
5. Friday, July 1, 2022 – Canada Day 
6. Monday, August 1, 2022 – Civic Holiday 
7. Monday, September 5, 2022 – Labour Day 
8. Monday, October 10, 2022 – Thanksgiving Day 
9. Friday, December 23, 2022 – Christmas Eve* 
10. Monday, December 26, 2022 – Christmas Day 
11. Tuesday, December 27, 2022 – Boxing Day 
12. Friday, December 30, 2022 – New Year’s Eve* 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Note: The OEB’s office is open from 9 a.m. – 12 p.m. Documents should be filed by 11:45 a.m. to be 
counted as being filed that day.  
 


